
Veranstaltung:      Bahnlauf-Meeting 2015
Datum:                    05.07.2015

MWU14 - MWU23, Männer, Frauen

Ein Start- Ge- klas-
lauf Nr. Name und Vorname burts- se Verein Zeit AK Platz

jahr

Ergebnisliste
Lauf 1

1 117 Klink Maximilian 2000 M15 LG Dornburg 02:14,2 1
2 91 Kuhl, Jannik 1999 M16 LC Mengerskirchen 02:20,3 1
3 94 Krumpholz  Dirk 1971 M40 LG Brechen 02:21,7 1
4 90 Behrens  Olav 1971 M40 LC Mengerskirchen 02:23,4 2
5 108 Faßbender, Jean-Pascal 2002 M13 LSG Goldener Grund 02:25,1 1
6 93 Lars  Hartmann 1977 M35 SC Oberlahn 02:27,3 1
7 92 Ott  Roland 1964 M50 LC Mengerskirchen 02:32,3 1
8 109 Meuser, Udo 1969 M45 SC Oberlahn 02:37,5 1

Lauf 2
1 95 Graf  Robin 1991 MH USC Mainz 02:27,1 1
2 97 Würz  Lukas 2001 M14 SC Oberlahn 02:27,6 1
3 98 Kremer Marlene 2000 W15 LC Mengerskirchen 02:45,0 1
4 99 Hannah Hofmann 2000 W15 SC Oberlahn 02:46,0 2
5 105 Kronenberger, Peggy-Sue 2000 W15 LC Mengerskirchen 02:48,1 3
6 124 Roos, Bianca 1975 W40 LC Mengerskirchen 02:49,0 1
7 125 Hartmann, Madeleine 1975 W40 SC Oberlahn 02:51,9 2

800m Läufe
Zeitläufe

Klasse:          



Nach Altersklassen
108 Faßbender, Jean-Pascal 2002 M13 LSG Goldener Grund 02:25,1 1
97 Würz  Lukas 2001 M14 SC Oberlahn 02:27,6 1

117 Klink Maximilian 2000 M15 LG Dornburg 02:14,2 1
98 Kremer Marlene 2000 W15 LC Mengerskirchen 02:45,0 1
99 Hannah Hofmann 2000 W15 SC Oberlahn 02:46,0 2

105 Kronenberger, Peggy-Sue 2000 W15 LC Mengerskirchen 02:48,1 3
91 Kuhl, Jannik 1999 M16 LC Mengerskirchen 02:20,3 1
95 Graf  Robin 1991 MH USC Mainz 02:27,1 1
93 Lars  Hartmann 1977 M35 SC Oberlahn 02:27,3 1
94 Krumpholz  Dirk 1971 M40 LG Brechen 02:21,7 1
90 Behrens  Olav 1971 M40 LC Mengerskirchen 02:23,4 2
124 Roos, Bianca 1975 W40 LC Mengerskirchen 02:49,0 1
125 Hartmann, Madeleine 1975 W40 SC Oberlahn 02:51,9 2
109 Meuser, Udo 1969 M45 SC Oberlahn 02:37,5 1
92 Ott  Roland 1964 M50 LC Mengerskirchen 02:32,3 1




